™
CAPTIVATE™
Illuminated Mirror Light
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE:  CML1-3143-830-U-NA
LENGTH
1839 18"W x 39"H (nom.)
2543 25" x 43" (nom.)
3143 31" x 43" (nom.)
3743 37" x 43" (nom.)
CRI
8 >80
COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
VOLTAGE
U Universal (120-277V)
OPTIONS
NW Night light-white (3000K)
NA Night light-amber (590nm)
TR Tamper-resistant hardware
CML1 8 U
MODEL
CML1 Captivate Mirror Light
MODEL #
1839 2543 3143 3743
H1 39.0"
(990.6mm)
43.0"
(1092.2mm)
43.0"
(1092.2mm)
43.0"
(1092.2mm)
H2 31.3
(795.0mm)
34.3"
(992.0mm)
34.3"
(992.0mm)
34.3"
(992.0mm)
W1 17.7"
(449.6mm)
24.7"
(627.4mm)
31.0"
(787.4mm)
37.0"
(939.8mm)
W2 10.0"
(254.0mm)
16.0"
(406.4mm)
22.3"
(566.4mm)
28.3"
(718.8mm)
A 1.8"
(45.7mm)
1.8"
(45.7mm)
1.8"
(45.7mm)
1.8"
(45.7mm)
B 2.0"
(50.8mm)
2.5"